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Courses and Events 2024 
 

 

Monday, 29 January and 
Tuesday, 30 January 

Practical Course “Pelleting of compound feed” 
+ visit to the SALMATEC GmbH (German) 
 

Monday, 4 March to 
Friday, 8 March 

Certification Course “Basics of compound-feed production” 
(German, proof of technical expertise towards authorities) 
 

Monday, 6 May and 
Tuesday, 7 May 
 

Online-Course “Pelleting of compound feed” (English) 

Tuesday, 4 June Expert Conference “Emissions from the production of feed” 
(German)  
 

Tuesday, 11 June 59th Statutory General Meeting (German) 
 

Tuesday, 11 June and 
Wednesday, 12 June 
 

Practical Forum “News about feed” 

Tuesday, 24 September and  
Wednesday, 25 September 

Workshop “Sampling, sensory evaluation of raw materials and 
compound feed and their analysis” (German) 
 

Monday, 21 October and 
Tuesday, 22 October 
 

2 Day Online Conference “Insect revolution!” (English)  

Tuesday, 5 November  Expert Conference “Digitisation 4.0” (German) 
 

Tuesday, 19 November to  
Thursday, 21 November  
 

Compact Course “Basics of compound feed production”  
(German) 

Wednesday, 4 December to  
Thursday, 5 December 

Workshop “Soy treatment – From cultivation to the end product” 
(English) in cooperation with Donau Soja Organisation 
 

 
 

Subject to change 

Forschungsinstitut Futtermitteltechnik 
Research Institute of Feed Technology 


